
40201 RESULTATS 06-avr BAUDOUR Ec BAVIER Cl € % Challenge

2025 CD RF 40201 Prepa A 1 Nina Dernoncourt 24003876 GHO Casino 24190433 1 69,643

2025 CD RF 40201 1 Alix Lecrit 24002110 GHO Hardy Du Vivier 25344385 2 63,929

2025 CD RF 40201 1 Mya Daniaux 11161039 GHO Dyxon de macou 25336296 3 61,071

2025 CD RF 40201 1 Eliham van Den Berge 11124007 GHO ZORRA 25614701 4 55

2025 CD RF 40201 Prepa B 2 Nina Dernoncourt 24003876 GHO Casino 24190433 1 66,071

2025 CD RF 40201 2 Ludivine Lenglain 25007079 GHO Utopie 25371235 2 62,857

2025 CD RF 40201 2 Mya Daniaux 11161039 GHO Dyxon de macou 25336296 3 60,714

2025 CD RF 40201 2 Eliham van Den Berge 11124007 GHO ZORRA 25614701 4 56,071

2025 CD RF 40201 Accueil 3 Elsa Boudry 11139416 GHO Sandra 957559 1 69,643

2025 CD RF 40201 3 Shauna Spapen 11098042 GHCR COOPER 25211117 2 67,143

2025 CD RF 40201 3 Elisa Arias Nicastro 11110629 GHO Carnute 25753633 3 66,786

2025 CD RF 40201 3 Louise Demaret 11120932 GHO HAPPY LOU 25619340 4 63,571

2025 CD RF 40201 3 Najwa Jaouadi 11168487 GHO SHADOW TO REVOLUTION 25991149 5 56,429

2025 CD RF 40201 3 Cyrius Noel 24000514 GHO ED The Perfect Move 25765948 6 55,357

2025 CD RF 40201 niv Ini - Ini 4 4 Lunna Vlaminck 24009111 GHCR Cidurmie 969334 1 14 65,37

2025 CD RF 40201 4 Franca Matougui 24005340 GHO Over HD 24902113 2 14 62,778

2025 CD RF 40201 4 Elodie Colet 11086615 GHO Energy de bornival 1000308 3 62,407

2025 CD RF 40201 4 ManoÃ«e Wattiez 24000512 GHO Di Gazelle de Hurtebise 956724 4 61,852

2025 CD RF 40201 4 Melissa Curcio 11113530 GHO Margarita 25196025 5 61,111

2025 CD RF 40201 4 Maeva Tricart 10222314 GHO Miris Van De Leenakker 24370842 6 59,63

2025 CD RF 40201 4 Najwa Jaouadi 11168487 GHO SHADOW TO REVOLUTION 25991149 7 55,556

.+ de 16 a

2025 CD RF 40201 niv Ini - Ini 5 5 Elodie Colet 11086615 GHO Energy de bornival 1000308 1 14 67,407 100 plus

2025 CD RF 40201 5 Franca Matougui 24005340 GHO Over HD 24902113 2 14 65,741 90 plus

2025 CD RF 40201 5 Christel Rousseau 10708480 GHO Harfang Royal Du Bray 24694272 3 14 65 80 plus .-de 16 a

2025 CD RF 40201 5 Melissa Curcio 11113530 GHO Margarita 25196025 3 14 65 moins 100

2025 CD RF 40201 5 Amandine de Meyer 24009113 GHCR Cidurmie 969334 5 64,444

2025 CD RF 40201 5 Conrentine Honorez 10023421 GHO Hotmail Du Boss 25635861 5 64,444 74 plus

2025 CD RF 40201 5 Maeva Tricart 10222314 GHO Miris Van De Leenakker 24370842 7 63,519 73 plus

2025 CD RF 40201 5 Enola Descamps 11057395 GHO Isao Intemporel 1019475 8 63,148 72 plus

2025 CD RF 40201 niv ini - Ini5Pon 6 Manoee Wattiez 24000512 GHO Di Gazelle de Hurtebise 956724 1 14 65 100

2025 CD RF 40201 6 Louise Demaret 11120932 GHO HAPPY LOU 25619340 2 14 64,259 90

2025 CD RF 40201 6 Nais Beudot 11192533 GHO Demilune de l'ondee 998882 3 62,278 80



2025 CD RF 40201 6 Cyrius Noel 24000514 GHO Harfang Royal Du Bray 24694272 4 61,296 75

2025 CD RF 40201 6 Shauna Spapen 11098042 GHO COOPER 25211117 5 60,556 74

2025 CD RF 40201 6 Elsa Boudry 11139416 GHO Sandra 957559 6 58,889 73

2025 CD RF 40201 niv 1 - Ini 5 23 Caroline Nolens 11178194 GHO Ostella Ter Ille 995284 1 14 69,074

2025 CD RF 40201 23 Malgorzata Sikorska 10092723 GHO Tiptop 958131 2 66,296

2025 CD RF 40201 23 Sylvie Stas 10008953 GHCR zelote II 1023422 3 61,852

2025 CD RF 40201 23 Elodie Minne 11040371 GHO Coeur Du Cyr Du Ruisseau Z 974160 4 61,111

2025 CD RF 40201 niv 1 - N1.5 8 Lydie Adam 10809549 GHO Onexxio 25832758 1 40 67,121 100

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Malgorzata Sikorska 10092723 GHO Tiptop 958131 2 30 65,303 90

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Caroline Nolens 11178194 GHO Ostella Ter Ille 995284 3 25 64,848 80

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Cindy Gibert 10057035 GHO Kintaro des rÃªves d eole 1020785 4 64,242 75

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Christel Rousseau 10708480 GHO Fatima F 971649 5 63,788 74

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Sylvie Stas 10008953 GHCR zelote II 1023422 6 62,879

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Vanessa Rasseneur 10797811 GHO Jenna Van \'t Veldeken 961219 7 62,273 73

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Gwennaelle Dubois 11067694 GHO Aaltsje 945201 8 60,909 72

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Gaelle Faucon 10797027 GHO Cluedo Z 975117 9 60,152 71

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Gauthier Duquenne 10218739 GHO Nidelline du marais-E.D. 24237794 10 59,242 70

2025 CD RF 40201 8 Elodie Minne 11040371 GHO Coeur Du Cyr Du Ruisseau Z 974160 11 58,485 69

2025 CD RF 40201 niv 2 - N2.4 11 Sarah Lhostte 10002839 GHO Legato sitte 1011307 1 50 69,839 100

2025 CD RF 40201 11 Anne Capette 10029996 GHO Vamos Du Rieu D'amour 932741 2 46 65,806 90

2025 CD RF 40201 11 Tyra Ginneberge 10013587 GHO Dakota De La Ferme Des Aulnes 963636 3 64,516 80

2025 CD RF 40201 11 Adeline Genain 10815237 GHO Disparate 1009097 4 63,226 75

2025 CD RF 40201 11 Naomi Barbosa 10062089 GHO Laviola 1003908 5 61,29 74

2025 CD RF 40201 11 Alice Retif 11019072 GHO Choumy 1000599 6 59,516 73

2025 CD RF 40201 niv 3 - N3.5 14 Manon Mainil 10808658 GHO Ringo Starr 971585 1 65 64,194 100

2025 CD RF 40201 14 Sophie de Bruyne 10815099 GHO Nashville 1016693 2 52 62,419 90

2025 CD RF 40201 14 Sophie de Bruyne 10815099 GHO hennessey 1020105 3 61,29 80

2025 CD RF 40201 14 Anne Laure Andry 10924275 GHO IsmÃ©e du Beaupre 993350 4 59,839 75

2025 CD RF 40201 14 Virginie Debrue 10799736 GHO Dolce diva van de eikhoeve 1025031 5 59,516 74

2025 CD RF 40201 14 Noeline Claus 10960462 GHO Jeloso de la Manade 994906 6 59,355 73

2025 CD RF 40201 14 Mandy Debackere 10973868 GHO Gold Strike 989173 7 58,387 72

2025 CD RF 40201 6 ans 18 Loic Heylen 10218170 GHO raven's 1027696 1 74,2

2025 CD RF 40201 18 Laetitia Brechon 10715632 GHO OLOTTIE 24660837 2 69,4



2025 CD RF 40201 RLM niv 2 21 Line Maroil 10216457 GHO Pretty Boy 984834 1 65 100

2025 CD RF 40201 21 Laura Houdart 10076926 GHO Fandango 958349 2 64,524 90

2025 CD RF 40201 21 Adeline Genain 10815237 GHO Disparate 1009097 3 64,048 80

2025 CD RF 40201 Grade III I.A 25 Laetitia Dereme 10737648 GHO Hawai 1015042 1 64,762

2025 CD RF 40201 Grade III I B 26 Laetitia Dereme 10737648 GHO Hawai 1015042 1 70


